TVR III
DC inverter VRF system
25.2 - 180.0 kW
86,000 - 614,000 Btu/h
At Trane, we care about air
– cool air, warm air, clean air.
As a world leader in air conditioning systems, services and solutions, we ensure superior air quality for a comfortable
environment in homes, and many of the world’s largest and most famous commercial, industrial and institutional

Cross flow Fins
•	 Has low air resistance and great heat transfer coefficient
•	 Frosting is improved, frost on the heat-exchanger will
be well-distributed, easy for defrosting
New refrigerant pipeline design
•	 New refrigerant pipeline design
optimization helps reduce the
piping pressure drop by 5% and
increase EER and COP
Outdoor unit line-up and combination
Capacity Model
name
Module combination
(HP) 8 10 12 14 16
8 TMR080ADA l
10 TMR100ADA l
12 TMR120ADA l
14 TMR140ADA l
16 TMR160ADA l
18 TMR180ADA l l
20 TMR200ADA ll
22 TMR220ADA l l
24 TMR240ADA l l
26 TMR260ADA l l
28 TMR280ADA l l
30 TMR300ADA l l
32 TMR320ADA ll
34 TMR340ADA ll l
36 TMR360ADA ll l
38 TMR380ADA l l l
40 TMR400ADA l l l
42 TMR420ADA l ll
44 TMR440ADA l ll
46 TMR460ADA l ll
48 TMR480ADA lll
50 TMR500ADA l l ll
52 TMR520ADA ll ll
54 TMR540ADA l l ll
56 TMR560ADA l l ll
58 TMR580ADA l lll
60 TMR600ADA l lll
62 TMR620ADA l lll
64 TMR640ADA llll
16  TVR III
layer to enhance refrigerant disturbance to increase
heat-exchanging efficiency
•	 EER and COP increase because of evaporating